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	Agency
	Email 
	Phone (if provided)

	Debbie Reusser
	US Geological Survey
	dreusser@usgs.gov
	

	Don Campton
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Doncampton@fws.gov 
	

	Don Van Doormik
	NOAA Fisheries
	Don.vandoornik@noaa.gov
	

	Jeff Allen
	Council staff
	jallen@nwcouncil.org
	208-334-6970

	Jessica Miller
	Oregon State University
	Jessica.miller@oregonstate.edu
	

	Jim Geiselman
	Bonneville Power Administration
	jrgeiselman@bpa.gov
	

	Larry Telles
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Larry_telles@fws.gov
	

	Lawrence Schwabe
	Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde
	Lawrence.schwabe@grandronde.org

	

	Marc Trudel
	Dept. of Fisheries and Oceans
	marc.trudel@dfo-mpo.gc.ca


	

	Marisa Litz
	NOAA Fisheries
	Marisa.litz@noaa.gov
	

	Paul Krueger
	Bonneville Power Administration
	Pgkruegar@bpa.gov
	

	Paul Wagner
	NOAA Fisheries
	Paul.wagner@noaa.gov
	

	Pete Hassemer
	Idaho Department of Fish and Game
	phassemer@idfg.idaho.gov
	

	Rich Alldredge
	ISAB
	Rich.alldredge@gmail.com
	

	Ruth Howell
	NOAA Fisheries
	Ruth.howell@noaa.gov
	

	Sara Laborde
	Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife
	sglaborde@comcast.net
	

	Stacy Horton
	NPCC staff
	shorton@nwcouncil.org
	509-359-2275

	Stephen Zylstra
	USFWS
	stephen.zylstra@fws.gov
	

	Alex McManus
	PC Trask & Associates
	alex@pctrask.com
	

	Antonio Baptista
	Oregon Health Sciences University  - CMOP
	baptista@ohsu.edu
	

	Barbara Shields
	Bonneville Power Administration
	bashields@bpa.gov
	503-230-4748

	Barry Espensen
	Columbia Basin Bulletin
	bespenson@msn.com
	

	Bernadette Graham Hudson
	Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
	Bernadette.n.graham-hudson@state.or.us
	

	Bill Booth 
	NPCC
	bbooth@nwcouncil.org
	208-334-6970

	Bill Maslen
	Bonneville Power Administration
	wcmalsen@bpa.gov
	503-230-5549

	Bill Rudolph
	Northwest Fishletter
	billr@newsdata.com
	

	Bill Tweit
	WDFW
	william.tweit@dfw.wa.gov
	360-902-2723

	Brian Beckman
	NOAA Fisheries
	brian.beckman@noaa.gov
	

	Brian Burke
	NOAA Fisheries
	brian.burke@noaa.gov
	206-860-3486

	Cameron Sharpe
	Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
	cameron.sharpe@oregonstate.edu
	541-757-4263

	Catherine Corbett
	Lower Columbia River Estuary Partnership
	ccorbett@estuarypartnership.org

	503-226-1565

	Charlie Petrosky
	Idaho Department of Fish and Game
	cpetrosky@idfg.idaho.gov
	

	Cheryl Morgan
	Oregon State University
	cheryl.morgan@oregonstate.edu
	

	Chris Toole
	NOAA Fisheries
	chris.toole@noaa.gov
	

	Colin Levings
	ISAB
	
	

	Craig Haskell
	US Geological Survey
	
	

	Dan James
	PNGC Power
	djames@pngcpower.com
	503-288-5545

	Dan Rawding
	Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife
	rawdidr@dfw.wa.gov
	360-906-6747

	Dave Fast
	Yakama Indian Nation
	fast@yakama.com
	509-945-8460

	David Schoellhamer
	USGS – CANSL
	dschoell@usgs.gov
	503-251-3471

	David Teel
	NOAA Fisheries
	david.teel@noaa.gov
	

	Doug Hatch
	Columbia Inter-tribal Fish Commission
	
	503-238-0667

	Doug Olson
	US Fish and Wildlfie Service
	doug_olson@fws.gov
	360-604-2500

	Elizabeth Gaar
	NOAA/NWR
	elizabeth.gaar@noaa.gov
	503-230-5434

	Erik Robinson
	Pew Environment Group
	erobinson@pewtrusts.org
	

	Gary Johnson
	Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
	gary.johnson@pnnl.gov
	503-417-7567

	Greg Ruggerone
	ISAB
	gruggerone@nrccorp.com
	206-285-3480

	Henry Yuen
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	henry_yuen@fws.gov
	603-604-2500

	Jan Newton
	University of Washington
	newton@ocean.washington.edu
	206-543-9152

	Jay Hesse
	Nez Perce Tribe
	jayh@nezperce.org
	

	Jeff Gislason
	Bonneville Power Administration
	jcgislason@bpa.gov
	503-230-3594

	Jen Zamon
	NOAA Fisheries
	jen.zamon@noaa.gov
	503-739-1055

	Jeromy Jording
	NOAA Fisheries
	jeromy.jording@noaa.gov
	360-753-9576

	Jill Hardiman
	US Geological Survey/CRRL
	jhardiman@usgs.gov
	509-538-2299

	Jim Ruff
	NPCC staff
	jruff@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161

	Julie Doumbia
	Bonneville Power Administration
	jadoumbia@bpa.gov
	

	Karl Weist
	NPCC staff
	kweist@nwcouncil.org
	503-229-5171

	Kate Myers
	ISAB
	kwmyers@u.washington.edu
	

	Krista Jones
	US Geological Survey
	kljones@usgs.gov
	503-251-3476

	Kurt Fresh
	NOAA Fisheries
	kurt.fresh@noaa.gov
	

	Kym Jacobson
	NOAA Fisheries
	kym.jacobson@noaa.gov
	541-867-0375

	Laurie Weitkamp
	NOAA Fisheries
	laurie.weitkamp@noaa.gov
	503-867-0504

	Lynn Krasnow
	NOAA Fisheries
	lynne.krasnow@noaa.gov
	503-231-2163

	Marcy Foster
	Bonneville Power Administration
	mmfoster@bpa.gov
	

	Michele Dehart
	Fish Passage Center
	mdehart@fpc.org
	503-230-4288

	Patty O’Toole
	NPCC staff
	potoole@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161

	Phil Rockefeller
	NPCC
	prockefeller@nwcouncil.org
	360-943-1439

	Phil Roger
	Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission
	rogp@critfc.org
	503-238-0667

	Raquel Crosier
	NPCC staff
	rcrosier@nwcouncil.org
	360-943-1439

	Ric Brodeur 
	NOAA Fisheries
	rick.brodeur@noaa.gov
	541-867-0336

	Rich Carmichael
	Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
	richard.w.carmichael@state.or.us
	

	Rich Zabel
	NOAA Fisheries
	rich.zabel@noaa.gov
	206-860-3290

	Richie Graves
	NOAA Fisheries
	ritchie.graves@noaa.gov
	503-231-6891

	Rob Jones
	NOAA Fisheries
	
	

	Robert Anderson
	NOAA Fisheries
	robert.c.anderson@noaa.gov
	503-231-2226

	Ron Costello
	Bonneville Power Administration
	rjcostello@bpa.gov
	503-230-4367

	Rosy Mazaika
	Bonneville Power Administration
	rxmazika@bpa.gov
	

	Shane Scott
	Public Power Council
	sscott06@earthlink.net
	360-576-4830

	Steve Marx
	Pew Environment Group
	smarx@pewtrusts.org
	505-230-1333

	Tom Iverson
	Columbia Fish and Wildlife Authority
	tom.iverson@cbfwa.org
	503-229-0191

	Stuart Ellis
	Columbia River Inter-tribal Fish Commission
	ells@critfc.org
	503-731-1312

	Tom Cooney
	NOAA Fisheries
	tom.cooney@noaa.gov
	503-231-6888

	Tom Wainwright
	NOAA Fisheries
	thomas.wainwright@noaa.gov
	541-867-0435

	Cynthia Studabaker
	COE
	Cynthia.A.Studebaker@usace.army.mil
	503-808-4788

	Howard Schaller
	USFWS
	howard_schaller@fws.gov
	360-604-2500

	Nancy Leonard
	NPCC staff
	nleonard@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161

	Erik Merrill
	ISRP/ISAB staff
	emerrill@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161

	Laura Robinson
	NPCC staff
	lrobinson@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161

	Tony Grover
	NPCC staff
	tgrover@nwcouncil.org
	503-222-5161
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